
 
 
 
 
 
         Date: 09.06.2016 
 
 

NOTIFICATION 

 
 
 Sub: Session-wise schedule for first round counselling UGET 2016 
 
 
Having made available individual ranks on 28th May 2016 pursuant to the entrance 

test held on 08.05.2016 and further publishing a detailed document for seat 

selection process notified separately in the COMEDK website (www.comedk.org); a 

session wise schedule of first round counselling for Engineering courses is notified 

as at Annexure – A to this notification. As the last date for receipt of application for 

Architecture is not yet over, the schedule for Architecture counselling will be 

published in due course. 

 
The schedules of first round counselling so annexed have taken into consideration 

the direction of Hon’ble Supreme Court in the Civil Appeal No. 9048 of 2012 in 

Parshavanath Charitable Trust & Ors Vs. All India Council for Technical Education 

& Ors dtd. 13th December 2012, besides the consensual agreement entered into 

between the Association of Professional Colleges and the State Government wherein 

it has been stipulated that COMEDK counselling shall be in the immediate order of 

sequence of the counselling by the State Government. 

 
The Counselling venue is “Mangala Mantapa, NMKRV College for Women 

premises, 3rd Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 011” 

 
The indicative availability of seat for both Engineering and Architecture would be 

notified shortly. The candidates are required to log on to COMEDK website to check 

the counselling status and all updates regularly. 

 
 
 
 Sd/- 
 Chief Executive, COMEDK 

http://www.comedk.org/
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Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 1 500 500 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 20101 20700 600

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 501 1000 500 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 20701 21300 600

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1001 1500 500 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 21301 21900 600

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 1501 2000 500 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 21901 22500 600

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 2001 2500 500 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 22501 23100 600

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 2501 3000 500 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 23101 23700 600

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 3001 3500 500 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 23701 24400 700

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 3501 4000 500 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 24401 25100 700

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 4001 4500 500 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 25101 25800 700

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 4501 5000 500 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 25801 26500 700

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 5001 5500 500 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 26501 27200 700

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 5501 6000 500 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 27201 27900 700

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 6001 6400 400 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 27901 28700 800

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 6401 6800 400 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 28701 29500 800

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 6801 7200 400 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 29501 30300 800

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 7201 7600 400 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 30301 31100 800

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 7601 8000 400 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 31101 31900 800

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 8001 8400 400 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 31901 32700 800

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 8401 8800 400 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 32701 33700 1000

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 8801 9200 400 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 33701 34700 1000

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 9201 9600 400 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 34701 35700 1000

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 9601 10000 400 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 35701 36700 1000

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 10001 10400 400 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 36701 37700 1000

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 10401 10800 400 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 37701 38700 1000

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 10801 11250 450 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 38701 39900 1200

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11251 11700 450 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 39901 41100 1200

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 11701 12150 450 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 41101 42300 1200

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 12151 12600 450 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 42301 43500 1200

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 12601 13050 450 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 43501 44700 1200

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 13051 13500 450 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 44701 45900 1200

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 13501 14000 500 Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 45901 47400 1500

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 14001 14500 500 Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 47401 48900 1500

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 14501 15000 500 Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 48901 50400 1500

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 15001 15500 500 Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 50401 51900 1500

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 15501 16000 500 Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 51901 53400 1500

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 16001 16500 500 Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 53401 55680 2280

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 16501 17100 600

Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 17101 17700 600

Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 17701 18300 600

Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 18301 18900 600

Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 18901 19500 600

Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 19501 20100 600

Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM
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Annexure - A

COMEDK UGET - 2016 FIRST ROUND COUNSELING SCHEDULE (ENGINEERING)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 1 to 3000)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 20101 to 23700)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 3001 to 6000)

Latecomer Session                                      

(Rank - 23701 to 27900)
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Latecomer Session

(Rank - 8401 to 10800)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 27901 to 32700)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 32701 to 38700)
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Latecomer Session

(Rank - 6001 to 8400)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 10801 to 13500)
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Latecomer Session

(Rank - 13501 to 16500)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 38701 to 45900)

Latecomer Session

(Rank - 45901 to 55680)
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Latecomer Session

(Rank - 16501 to 20100)
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Notified on 09/06/2016


